

\$~13

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4596/2011

BABA FARIDPURI WELFARE GROUP Petitioner

Through Mr. Richa Oberoi, Advocate

versus

M.C.D.& ORS.

..... Respondents

Through

Ms. Shobhna Takiar, Advocate for
DDA

Ms. Mini Puskharna, Std. Counsel for
NDMC.

Mr. Vikram Nandrajog &

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Advocates for
R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

20.05.2016

At request, renotify on 07th September, 2016.

A.K. PATHAK, J

MAY 20, 2016/sm