

\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4596/2011

BABA FARIDPURI WELFARE GROUP

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Akshita Chhatwal, Adv.

versus

M.C.D.& ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Mini Pushkarna, SC for Nr. DMC
with Ms. Swagata Bhuyan, Ms. Shiva
Pandey and Ms. Rikita Gangju, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Arora, Adv. for R4
Ms. Shobhana Takiar and Mr. S.
Anand, Adv. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

30.05.2019

Cost is stated to have been filed. Let the proof be filed on record.

List for hearing on November 06, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MAY 30, 2019/aky